T®
health

CARE AGENCY

1:00

1:05

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:40

3:50

4:00

Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act
Steering Committee Meeting

Monday September 17, 2018
Delhi Community Center. 505 E. Central Ave. Santa Ana, CA 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Welcome

MHSA Financial Update

MHSA Budget Update
BREAK

MHSA Outcomes — Brief Overview

Public Comments
Steering Committee Comments

Adjourn

AGENDA

Mike Geiss, Financial Consultant

Kim Engelby, CEO Budget

Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
And BHS Managers

Please note: Times are approximate and subject to change

*** The Next MHSA Steering Committee Meeting will be October 15,, 2018***

MHSA Office | 405 W. 5% St. Third Floor | Santa Ana, CA. 92701 | 714-834-3104
VISIT MHSA ONLINE at http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa



http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa

