



Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act Steering Committee Meeting

Monday September 17, 2018 Delhi Community Center. 505 E. Central Ave. Santa Ana, CA 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

1:00	Welcome	
1:05	MHSA Financial Update	Mike Geiss, Financial Consultant
2:00	MHSA Budget Update	Kim Engelby, CEO Budget
2:45	BREAK	
3:00	MHSA Outcomes – Brief Overview	Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator And BHS Managers
3:40	Public Comments	
3:50	Steering Committee Comments	
4:00		

Please note: Times are approximate and subject to change

*** The Next MHSA Steering Committee Meeting will be October 15,, 2018***